
4.00

4.00

8.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

4.00

14.00

11.00

Ouzo
Dolin Blanc, Dry, Rouge, Chamberyzette  

Antica Formula
Byrhh
Pimm's
Suze
Campari
Aperol
Luxardo Maraschino, Limoncello

Amaretto Disaronno
Frangelico
Patron X.O. Café
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Cointreau
Heering Cherry
Merlet Apricot, Blackberry, Blackcurrant, 

Cherry, Peach, Pear

St. Germain
Dry Curacao
Strega
Fernet Branca
Jagermeister
Skinos Mastiha

   

12.00
20.00
32.00
17.00
12.00
16.00
12.00
12.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
14.00
12.00
17.00
14.00
13.00
15.00
29.00

22.00
14.00
12.00
16.00
14.00
13.00

BEER

VODKA

VERMOUTH / LIQUEURS

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Selection of Juices
Tonic Water
Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Coca-Cola Classic, Zero

Fresh Citrus Grapefruit, Orange

Homemade Lemonade
Mint, Lemon / Passion Fruit, Mango, Rosemary /
Quince / Elderflower, Ginger 

TEA

Espresso                                                      
Espresso Macchiato                                         
Americano                                                       
Cappuccino                                                        
Latte
Turkish                                                                    
Hot Chocolate

CHACHA

Miller
Pilsner Urquell
Alkhanaidze

Chateau Mukhrani silver

GWS Oak gold

Charles Rullo

MEZCAL
Vida
Koch El

Absolut Blue      
Beluga                                       
Grey Goose
Belvedere  

SOFT DRINKS

COFFEE

Benjy  Apple, Feijoa, Peach, Plum

Riravo Feijoa

Pisco Barsol Acholado, Quebranta

Sarajishvili X.O.

BRANDY

8.00

7.00

7.00

10.00

6.00

12.00

9.00

12.00

16.00

14.00

31.00

31.00

TEQUILA

Milagro Silver

Espolon Reposado 

Don Julio Blanco, Reposado

Patron Silver, Reposado 

All Prices Excludes 18% VAT All Prices Excludes 18% VAT

41.00
40.00

21.00

21.00

23.00
11.00

23.00

23.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

37.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

Classic Black Tea
Earl Grey Black Tea from China, Sri Lanka 
and India, Essential oil of bergamot from Calabria

Classic Green Tea
Fruit Tea
The Melange Chinese black tea, citrus fruits,
floral notes, light spices and vanilla.

Roi Soleil Green tea with energising bergamot,
rhubarb and caramel.

Eugenie Black Tea from China. Strawberry, 
raspberry, cherry and redcurrant aromas

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00



21.00
18.00

12.00
62.00
42.00

19.00

21.00

65.00

30.00

95.00

40.00

63.00

27.00

42.00

55.00

37.00

57.00

55.00

28.00

24.00

24.00

67.00

36.00

Plantation Silver, Original Dark

Havana Club 7y 
Beach House Gold Spiced, White Spiced

CoroCoro Cocoa
Blackwell       
Diplomatico Reserve
Ron de Jeremy Reserva                                               
Zacapa Ron                                
Boukman Botanical Rhum 

Cachaça   
Bem Bom

Brockmans
Silent Pool
Hendrick's
Botanist
Monkey 47
Citadelle                                 
Malfy Lemon, Rosa, Aranica                                                 
Tanqueray Ten
Scapegrace Black                                                                                                              
Roku

Bulleit
Bulleit Rye                                                                                                  
IRELAND
Tullamore Dew
Yellow Spot 12 Y.O.
Red Breast 15 Y.O.
SCOTLAND
Monkey Shoulder 
Monkey Shoulder Smokey Monkey
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 
Balvenie 12 Y.O.  
Balvenie 21 Y.O.  
Glenfiddich 15 Y.O.  
Glenfiddich 21 Y.O.  
Singleton 12 Y.O.  
Singleton 18 Y.O. 
Cardhu 18 Y.O. 
Glenmorangie Nectar d'or 
Maccalan 12 Y.O. 
Lagavulin 16 Y.O. 
Laphroaig 10 Y.O. 
Talisker 10 Y.O.  
JAPAN
Tenjaku Pure Malt 
Yamazaki Reserve
Nobushi

11.00
20.00
16.00
16.00
12.00
33.00
22.00
33.00
43.00

16.00

20.00
30.00
22.00
22.00
47.00
13.00
18.00
22.00
33.00
21.00

 

Gelas 7 Y.O. Bages Blanc

Gelas 9 Y.O. Bages Rouge                                                                                                                                                                  
Gelas 25 Y.O.                                                      
Gelas 30 Y.O.                                                       
Gelas 40 Y.O.                                                       
Gelas 50 Y.O.                                                       
Ch Laubade X.O
Ch Laubade Carafe Diamant                                          
Ch Laubade HORS D'AGE

             

                                                                        
La Pouyade                                                          
Napoleon
Cigar Club 
Napoleon eden
Millesime 1994
Remy Martin X.O
Hennessy X.O
CEP D'or X.O
Tres Vieux X.O
So Elegantissime X.O
  

23.00
26.00
29.00
36.00
56.00
74.00
38.00
41.00
50.00

32.00
67.00

31.00

33.00
61.00

41.00
52.00
71.00

71.00
35.00

51.00

71.00

WHISKEY GIN

COGNAC

ARMAGNAC

RUM & RON

                                           
Chateau De Breuil 15 Y X.O                                                           
Chateau De Breuil Royal

CALVADOS

All Prices Excludes 18% VAT All Prices Excludes 18% VAT

BOURBON & RYE


